1 giftkyade GKD 3D Tic Tac Toe Game Classic Mind Games for Kids
Wooden Family Games Special Board Games for Kids Premium Finish
Kids Toys (7x7 inch Bamboo ecofriendly) | B0C5R51NVH (
GKD000551-TTT ) 
HSN:44219090

₹260.71 1 ₹260.71 12% IGST ₹31.29 ₹292.00

TOTAL: ₹31.29 ₹292.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111RC9J4cpZaHFluPckhn281

Date & Time: 01/07/2023, 11:27:13
hrs

Invoice Value: 
292.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Yellow & Black Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee
Mugs and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Yellow & Black) | B0BFJKXDLK (
GKD000535-YW ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWsxLbhK6t5AMT6nFb2M2Wxy1NklRMcQN

Date & Time: 01/07/2023,
10:59:41 hrs

Invoice Value: 
449.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Black
| B0C1T4YCPL ( GKD000547-BK12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹356.25 9 ₹3,206.25 12% IGST ₹384.75 ₹3,591.00

TOTAL: ₹384.75 ₹3,591.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :